LED LIGHTS & SWITCHGEAR
PRICE MANUAL 2023
Switcher
ABOUT US
Ever heard stories in which parents
were forced to study under the
streetlight or with a candle?
At Switcher, we strongly believe that all
human beings should have the right to
electricity and light and pledge that no
child ever meets such fate. We aim to build
a society where each one has access to
the basic lighting and lighting equipment.
We strive towards this by manufacturing
in-house quality products with reliable
performance.
Switcher aims at providing maximum product efficiency at an
affordable price without compromising on the quality and dura-
bility of the product. With a vision to spread light and love across
generations, we have come a long way to make many dreams
come true.
Uttar Pradesh
Chhattisgarh
Madhya Pradesh
Jammu & Kashmir
Tamil Nadu
Kerala
Gujarat
Punjab
Delhi
Rajasthan
North East
WE ARE
PREDOMINANTLY
PRESENT IN 19 STATES
WE ARE A PAN-INDIA BRAND
Karnataka
 Haryana
AB HAR  HOGA GHAR ROSHAN
OUR
HISTORY
EURO | SHINE | ASTER
SERIES SERIES SERIES
INDOOR
SERIES
. Specially Engineered Aluminium Heat Sink
. High Power LED Chip with Epistar Wafer
. Driver on board with Surge Protection
. High Grade Fire Resistant Polycarbonate
. Premium-Grade Fire-Resistant Polycarbonate
. Perfectly Engineered Aluminium Heat Sink
. High Power LED with Epistar Wafer Chip
. In-Built Driver with Surge Protection
. Premium-Grade Sleek Aluminum Frame
. Edison LED with Epistar Wafer Chip
. High Transmission PMMA Diffuser
. High-Intensity Illumination
EURO SERIES
SHINE SERIES
ASTER SERIES
Color Temp:
3000K | 4000K | 6500K                                                                                                             All dimensions are in MM
Item Code Watt Shape Lumen Cut Out Product
Size
Pack
Size MRP
SWEUPNL-SL03R 3 Rd 255 Ø 75 Ø 82 60 pcs 400
SWEUPNL-SL06R  6 Rd 540 Ø 110 Ø 120 40 pcs 640
SWEUPNL-SL12RM 12 Rd 1080 Ø 135 Ø 146 20 pcs 1030
SWEUPNL-SL12R 12 Rd 1080 Ø 155 Ø 170 20 pcs 1030
SWEUPNL-SL15R 15 Rd 1350 Ø 155 Ø 170 20 pcs 1180
SWEUPNL-SL18R 18 Rd 1620 Ø 205 Ø 222 20 pcs 1410
SWEUPNL-SL03S 3 Sq 255 75 x 75 82 x 82 60 pcs 400
SWEUPNL-SL06S 6 Sq 540 110 x 110 120 x 120 40 pcs 640
SWEUPNL-SL12SM 12 Sq 1080 135 x 135 146 x 146 20 pcs 1030
SWEUPNL-SL12S 12 Sq 1080 155 x 155 170 x 170 20 pcs 1030
SWEUPNL-SL15S 15 Sq 1350 155 x 155 170 x 170 20 pcs 1180
SWEUPNL-SL18S 18 Sq 1620 205 x 205 222 x 222 20 pcs 1410
SWEUPNL-SL24S 24 Sq 2160 280 x 280 300 x 300 10 pcs 2500
EURO
SLIM PANEL
Color Temp:
3000K | 4000K | 6500K                                                                                                             All dimensions are in MM
EURO
SURFACE PANEL
Item Code Watt Shape Lumen Product Size Pack Size MRP
SWEUPNL-SF06R 6 Rd 540 Ø 120 40 pcs 820
SWEUPNL-SF12R 12 Rd 1080 Ø 170 20 pcs 1220
SWEUPNL-SF18R 18 Rd 1620 Ø 222 20 pcs 1600
SWEUPNL-SF06S 6 Sq 540 120 x 120 40 pcs 820
SWEUPNL-SF12S 12 Sq 1080 170 x 170 20 pcs 1220
SWEUPNL-SF18S 18 Sq 1620 222 x 222 20 pcs 1600
Color Temp:
3000K | 4000K | 6500K                                                                                                             All dimensions are in MM
Item Code Watt Shape Lumen Cut Out Product
Size Pack Size MRP
SWSHPNL-SL03R 3 Rd 210 Ø 68 Ø 85 60 pcs 300
SWSHPNL-SL03S 3 Sq 210 68 x 68 88 x 88 60 pcs 300
SWSHPNL-SL06R 6 Rd 400 Ø 100 Ø 119 40 pcs 480
SWSHPNL-SL06S 6 Sq 400 100 x 100 118 x 118 40 pcs 480
SWSHPNL-SL12R 12 Rd 950 Ø 152 Ø 168 20 pcs 780
SWSHPNL-SL12S 12 Sq 950 152 x 152 170 x 170 20 pcs 780
SWSHPNL-SL18R 18 Rd 1510 Ø 197 Ø 216 20 pcs 1060
SWSHPNL-SL18S 18 Sq 1510 197 x 197 216 x 216 20 pcs 1060
SLIM
SHINE
P A N E L
Item Code Watt Shape Lumen Cut Out Product
Size
Pack
Size MRP
SWSHPNL-GL05R 5 Rd 525 Ø 65 Ø 82 50 pcs 275
SWSHPNL-GL05S 5 Sq 525 65 x 65 82 x 82 50 pcs 275
SWSHPNL-GL8R 8 Rd 840 Ø 100 Ø 114 40 pcs 400
SWSHPNL-GL8S 8 Sq 840 100 x 100 114 x 114 40 pcs 400
SWSHPNL-GLL12R 12 Rd 1260 Ø 125.7 Ø 167 40 pcs 680
SWSHPNL-GLL12S 12 Sq 1260 125.7 x 125.7 167 x 167 40 pcs 680
SWSHPNL-GL16R 16 Rd 1680 Ø 152 Ø 166 40 pcs 930
SWSHPNL-GL16S 16 Sq 1680 152 x 152 166 x 166 40 pcs 930
SWSHPNL-GL22R 22 Rd 2200 Ø 205 Ø 219 40 pcs 1560
SWSHPNL-GL22S 22 Sq 2200 205 x 205 219 x 219 40 pcs 1560
Color Temp:
3000K | 4000K | 6500K                                                                                                             All dimensions are in MM
Item Code Watt Shape Lumen Product Size Pack Size MRP
SWSHPNL-GLSF8R 8 Rd 840 Ø 114 40 pcs 480
SWSHPNL-GLSF8S 8 Sq 840 114 x 114 40 pcs 480
SWSHPNL-GLLSF12R 12 Rd 1260 Ø 167 40 pcs 830
SWSHPNL-GLLSF12S 12 Sq 1260 167 x 167 40 pcs 830
SWSHPNL-GLSF16R 16 Rd 1680 Ø 166 40 pcs 1110
SWSHPNL-GLSF16S 16 Sq 1680 166 x 166 40 pcs 1110
SWSHPNL-GLSF22R 22 Rd 2200 Ø 219 40 pcs 1790
SWSHPNL-GLSF22S 22 Sq 2200 219 x 219 40 pcs 1790
Color Temp:
3000K | 4000K | 6500K                                                                                                             All dimensions are in MM
GLIM
SHINE
P A N E L
GLIM
SHINE
SURFACE PANEL
Item Code Watt Shape Cut Out Product Size Pack Size MRP
SWSHPNL-2 in 1-303 3+3 Rd Ø 65 Ø 105 40 pcs 815
SWSHPNL-2 in 1-303 3+3 Sq 65 x 65 105 x 105 40 pcs 815
SWSHPNL-2 in 1-603 6+3 Rd Ø 100 Ø 145 40 pcs 1095
SWSHPNL-2 in 1-603 6+3 Sq 100 x 100 145 x 145 40 pcs 1095
SWSHPNL-2 in 1-1204 12+4 Rd Ø 150 Ø 190 20 pcs 1365
SWSHPNL-2 in 1-1204 12+4 Sq 150 x 150 190 x 190 20 pcs 1365
Item Code Watt Shape Product Size Pack Size MRP
SWSHPNL-SF-2 in 1-303 3+3 Rd Ø 105 40 pcs 1015
SWSHPNL-SF-2 in 1-303 3+3 Sq 105 x 105 40 pcs 1015
SWSHPNL-SF-2 in 1-603 6+3 Rd Ø 145 40 pcs 1365
SWSHPNL-SF-2 in 1-603 6+3 Sq 145 x 145 40 pcs 1365
SWSHPNL-SF-2 in 1-1204 12+4 Rd Ø 190 20 pcs 1660
SWSHPNL-SF-2 in 1-1204 12+4 Sq 190 x 190 20 pcs 1660
Color Temp:
Cw+White | Cw+Red | Cw+Green | Cw+Blue | Cw+Pink                                                 All dimensions are in MM
Color Temp:
Cw+White | Cw+Red | Cw+Green | Cw+Blue | Cw+Pink                                                 All dimensions are in MM
SHINE
RECESSED
Dual 2 in 1 PANEL
SHINE
SURFACE
Dual 2 in 1 PANEL
EURO
SPOT LIGHT
Item Code Watt Shape Lumen Cut Out Pack Size MRP
SWEUSPT-W/B 07 7 Rd 770 Ø 65 20 pcs 930
SWEUSPT-W/B 12 12 Rd 1320 Ø 75 20 pcs 1250
SWEUSPT-W/B 18 18 Rd 1980 Ø 90 20 pcs 1520
SWEUSPT-R/S 07 7 Rd 770 Ø 65 20 pcs 930
SWEUSPT-R/S 12 12 Rd 1320 Ø 75 20 pcs 1250
SWEUSPT-R/S 18 18 Rd 1980 Ø 90 20 pcs 1520
EURO
SPOT LIGHT
Color Temp:
3000K | 4000K | 6500K                                                                                                             All dimensions are in MM
THE BRILLIANT WAY TO ILLUMINATE YOUR SPACE
Color Temp:
3000K | 4000K | 6500K                                                                                                             All dimensions are in MM
EURO
SPOT LIGHT
SURFACE
The lights which enhance the beauty
of your place
Item Code Watt Shape Lumen Product Size Pack Size MRP
SWEUSPT-SF-R/S 7 7 Rd 770 Ø 55 15 pcs 1030
SWEUSPT-SF-R/S 12 12 Rd 1320 Ø 72 15 pcs 2600
SWEUSPT-SF-R/S 18 18 Rd 1980 Ø 91 15 pcs 4100
EURO
SPOT LIGHT
SURFACE
Color Temp:
3000K | 4000K | 6500K                                                                                                             All dimensions are in MM
EURO
COMMERCIAL PANEL
Item Code Watt Shape Lumen Cut Out Product
Size
Pack
Size MRP
SWEUPNL-COM-SLM40 40 Sq 3400 585 x 585 600 x 600 4 pcs 5000
SWEUPNL-COM-BOX40 40 Sq Box 3650 585 x 585 600 x 600 4 pcs 4400
EURO
COMMERCIAL
PANEL
‘‘Step out of the darkness, where your hopes and
dreams are bright’’
Color Temp:
3000K | 4000K | 6500K                                                                                                             All dimensions are in MM
Item Code Watt Lumen Product Size Pack Size MRP
SWEUTRK-BLK-10 10 1100 Ø 50 x 124 x 139 20 pcs 1630
SWEUTRK-BLK-20 20 2200 Ø 65x 160 x163 10 pcs 2090
SWEUTRK-BLK-30 30 3300 Ø 76 x 171 x 182 10 pcs 2500
SWEUTRK-WHT-10 10 1100 Ø 50 x 124 x 139 20 pcs 1630
SWEUTRK-WHT-20 20 2200 Ø 65x 160 x163 10 pcs 2090
SWEUTRK-WHT-30 30 3300 Ø 76 x 171 x 182 10 pcs 2500
Track Channel                      1 Meter 30 pcs 320
Track Connector 90/180 degree 180/220
LIGHT
TRACK
EURO
Item Code Watt Lumen Product Size Pack Size MRP
SWEUTRK-SF-BLK-10 10 1100 Ø 50 x 124 x 139 20 pcs 1730
SWEUTRK-SF-BLK-20 20 2200 Ø 65x 160 x163 10 pcs 2190
SWEUTRK-SF-BLK-30 30 3300 Ø 76 x 171 x 182 10 pcs 2600
SWEUTRK-SF-WHT-10 10 1100 Ø 50 x 124 x 139 20 pcs 1730
SWEUTRK-SF-WHT-20 20 2200 Ø 65x 160 x163 10 pcs 2190
SWEUTRK-SF-WHT-30 30 3300 Ø 76 x 171 x 182 10 pcs 2600
Track Channel                      1 Meter 30 pcs 320
Track Connector 90/180 degree 180/220
Color Temp:
3000K | 4000K | 6500K                                                                                                             All dimensions are in MM
LIGHT
SURFACE TRACK
EURO
DOWN LIGHTS
EURO | SHINE | ASTER
SERIES SERIES SERIES
Item Code Watt Shape Lumen Cut Out Product
Size Pack Size MRP
SWSHARO-03 3 Rd 300 Ø 57 Ø 75 100 pcs 430
SHINE
AURO
DEEP ADJUSTABLE SPOT LIGHT
Color Temp:
3000K | 4000K | 6500K | RED | GREEN | BLUE | PINK                                                      All dimensions are in MM
Color Temp:
3000K | 6500K | RED | GREEN | BLUE | PINK                                                                      All dimensions are in MM
DEEP LIGHT
SHINE
Item Code Watt Shape Lumen Cut Out Product
Size Pack Size MRP
SWSHDPL-08 8 Rd 800 Ø 47 Ø 85 50 pcs 450
SWSHDPL-16 16 Rd 1600 Ø 47 Ø 140 50 pcs 750
Item Code Watt Shape Lumen Cut Out Product
Size Pack Size MRP
SWSHCON-10 10 Rd 950 Ø 84 Ø 112 50 pcs 510
SWSHCON-16 16 Rd 1600 Ø 82 Ø 140 50 pcs 750
SHINE
CONCEAL
LIGHT
Color Temp:
3000K | 4000K | 6500K | RED | GREEN | BLUE | PINK                                                      All dimensions are in MM
Item Code Watt Shape Lumen Cut Out Product
Size Pack Size MRP
SWASCON-06 6 Rd 540 Ø 84 Ø 112 50 pcs 320
Color Temp:
3000K | 4000K | 6500K | RED | GREEN | BLUE | PINK                                                      All dimensions are in MM
aster
CONCEAL
LIGHT
Item Code Watt Shape Lumen Cut Out Product
Size
Pack
Size MRP
SWSHTRI-3NI-08 8 Rd 700 Ø 84 Ø112 50 pcs 750
Color Temp:
CW+WW-NW | CW+RED-PK | RED+BL-PR
CW+BL-SB | RED+GRN-YL  | CW+GRN-L GRN                                                                    All dimensions are in MM
Color Temp:
Cw+White | Cw+Red | Cw+Green | Cw+Blue | Cw+Pink                                                   All dimensions are in MM
Item Code Watt Shape Cut Out ProductSize Pack Size MRP
SWSHMNL-08 8+8 Rd Ø 45 Ø 85 100 pcs 800
LED DOWNLIGHT
TRI-CO
SHINE
SHINE
Item Code Watt Shape Lumen Cut Out Product
Size Pack Size MRP
SWASGLZ-03 3 Rd 300 Ø 58 Ø 80 100 pcs 210
Color Temp:
3000K | 4000K | 6500K | RED | GREEN | BLUE | PINK                                                      All dimensions are in MM
aster
GLAZE
DEEP JUNCTION
Item Code Watt Shape Lumen Cut Out Product
Size Pack Size MRP
SWASSPT-NA02 2 Rd 200 Ø 32 Ø42 100 pcs 165
Color Temp:
3000K | 4000K | 6500K | RED | GREEN | BLUE | PINK                                                      All dimensions are in MM
SPOT LIGHT
NANO
aster
Color Temp:
3000K | 6500K | RED | GREEN | BLUE | PINK                                                                      All dimensions are in MM
ROTTO
SURFACE LIGHT
Item Code Watt Shape Lumen Product Size Pack Size MRP
SWSHTOR-08 8 Rd 840 Ø 85 50 pcs 510
SWSHTOR-16 16 Rd 1680 Ø 140 50 pcs 945
SHINE
LED STRIP LIGHT
“For intricate spaces that require
flexibility for crafty designs”
Switcher brings to you the world
of flexibility and design crafted to
suit every style and sense. With
majority equipment having sleek
framing, the Strip Light goes be-
yond imagination to provide aes-
thetics and efficiency that super-
sedes expectations.
Item Code Length Pack Size MRP
SWSHSPTPH-01 3 mtr. ---- 520
Item Code Watt Shape Pack Size MRP
SWSHSRP-DR02 2 Amp Rectangle 100 pcs 470
SWSHSRP-DR06 6 Amp Rectangle 50 pcs 940
Item Code Watt Lumen Length Pack Size MRP
SWSHSRP-20 20 W-60LED ----- 5 meter 50pcs / 250 mtr. 540/620
SWSHSRP-45 45 W-120LED ----- 5 meter 50pcs / 250 mtr. 840
Color Temp:
3000K | 6500K | RED | GREEN | BLUE | PINK
STRIP DRIVERS
PROFILE HOUSING
With Diffuser End Caps Lips
SHINE
Item Code Watt Lumen Pack Size MRP
SWSHBLB-0.5 0.5 -- 120 pcs 70
SWSHBLB-03 03 315 100 pcs 165
SWSHBLB-09 COLOR 09 100 pcs 230
SWSHBLB-12 12 1260 100 pcs 325
SWSHBLB-15 15 1575 100 pcs 360
SWSHBLB-18 18 1890 50 pcs 410
Color Temp:
3000K | 6500K
LED BULB
ASTER LED BULB
Item Code Watt Lumen Pack Size MRP
SWASBLB-05 5    525 100 pcs 165
SWASBLB-07 7    735 100 pcs 175
SWASBLB-09 9    945 100 pcs 185
Item Code Watt Lumen Pack Size MRP
SWELBLB-09 09 950 30 pcs 1060
Item Code Watt Lumen Pack Size MRP
SWSHBLB-30 30 3000 18 pcs 1320
SWSHBLB-40 40 4000 15 pcs 1950
SWSHBLB-50 50 5000 15 pcs 2350
Color Temp:
3000K | 6500K
LED
Color Temp:
3000K | 4000K | 6500K                                                                                                             All dimensions are in MM
SHINE LED TUBE LIGHT
Item Code Watt Shape Lumen Pack Size MRP
SWSHTUBE-05 5 Sq 500 30 pcs 390
SWSHTUBE-09 9 Sq 900 30 pcs 540
EURO LED TUBE LIGHT
Item Code Watt Shape Lumen Pack Size MRP
SWEUTUBE-22 22-4FT Sq 1800 25 pcs 940
ASTER LED TUBE LIGHT
Item Code Watt Shape Lumen Pack Size MRP
SWASTUBE-20 20 Sq 2000 25 pcs 545
TUBE LIGHT
LED
Item Code Watt Lumen Product Size Pack Size MRP
SWEUBAY-040 40 4400 245 x 410 1 pc 8800
SWEUBAY-050 50 5500 245 x 410 1 pc 9500
SWEUBAY-100 100 11000 315 x 493 1 pc 17000
SWEUBAY-150 150 16500 396 x 493 1 pc 23000
Color Temp:
6500K                                                                                                                                             All dimensions are in MM
LIGHT
HI-BAY
EURO
EURO | SHINE | ASTER
SERIES SERIES SERIES
OUTDOOR
SERIES
Item Code Watt Lumen Product Size Pack Size MRP
SWASFLD-010 10 1000 137.5 x 127.5 30 pcs 720
SWASFLD-020 20 2000 137.5 x 127.5 30 pcs 820
Color Temp:
3000K | 4000K | 6500K | RED | GREEN | BLUE | PINK                                                      All dimensions are in MM
FLOODLIGHT
aster
LIGHT
FLOOD
aster
Lighting up the world while being energy-efficient
as well with Switcher Aster Flood Light
Item Code Watt Lumen Product Size Pack Size MRP
SWSHFLD-010 10 1100 114 x 99 30 pcs 870
SWSHFLD-020 20 2000 140 x 138 30 pcs 1800
SWSHFLD-030 30 3000 186 x 184 15 pcs 2400
SWSHFLD-050 50 5000 225 x 223 10 pcs 3500
SWSHFLD-100 100 10000 282 x 273 8 pcs 6700
SWSHFLD-150 150 15000 289 x 290 3 pcs 10500
SWSHFLD-200 200 20000 426 x 325 3pcs 16500
Color Temp:
3000K | 4000K | 6500K | RED | GREEN | BLUE | PINK                                                      All dimensions are in MM
LIGHT
FLOOD
SHINE
Item Code Watt Lumen Product Size Pack Size MRP
SWEUSTRT-012 12 1100 226 x 85 20 pcs 1735
SWEUSTRT-018 18 2200 321 x 105 10 pcs 2500
SWEUSTRT-024 24 3300 372 x 143 10 pcs 3050
SWEUSTRT-036 36 2640 345 x 106 10 pcs 4000
SWEUSTRT-050 50 5500 402 x 146 10 pcs 6300
SWEUSTRT-080 80 8800 432 x 206 5 pcs 10600
SWEUSTRT-100 100 11000 467 x 232 5 pcs 12500
SWEUSTRT-150 150 16500 515 x 260 4 pcs 19700
Color Temp:
3000K | 4000K | 6500K | RED | GREEN | BLUE | PINK                                                      All dimensions are in MM
EURO
Item Code Watt Lumen Product Size Pack Size MRP
SWSHSTRT-020 20 2000 280 x 110 16 pcs 2450
SWSHSTRT-030 30 3000 308 x 123 16 pcs 3100
SWSHSTRT-050 50 5000 400 x 138 10 pcs 4500
SWSHSTRT-100 100 10000 520 x 185 10 pcs 7500
Color Temp:
3000K | 4000K | 6500K | RED | GREEN | BLUE | PINK                                                      All dimensions are in MM
LIGHT
STREET
SHINE
Item Code Watt Lumen Product Size Pack Size MRP
SWPCSTRT-12 12 1200 258x85 20 pcs 1050
SWPCSTRT-20 20 2000 316x100 20 pcs 1350
Color Temp:
3000K | 4000K | 6500K                                                                                                             All dimensions are in MM
LIGHT
STREET
aster
Color Temp:
3000K | 6500K                                                                                                                             All dimensions are in MM
SSUURRFFAACCEE
BULKHEAD
WALL LIGHT
Item Code Watt Shape Lumen Product Size Pack Size MRP
SWSHSWL-OV10 10 Oval 1000 54 x 72 x 170 50 pcs 910
SWSHSWL-RD10 10 Rd 1000 Ø 160 30 pcs 910
SWSHSWL-OV20 20 Oval 2000 59 x 99 x 209  30 pcs 1340
Color Temp:
3000K | 4000K | 6500K | RED | GREEN | BLUE | PINK                                                      All dimensions are in MM
Item Code Watt LUMEN Product Size Pack Size MRP
SWEU-
GDN-BRD-05
5 250 Ø 100 50 pcs 2100
BOLLARD
GARDEN LIGHT
Color Temp:
3000K | 4000K | 6500K | RED | GREEN | BLUE | PINK                                                      All dimensions are in MM
Item Code Watt Lumen Product Size Pack Size MRP
SWEUGDN-SPK-05 5 350 Ø 60 50 pcs 1300
SPIKE
GARDEN LIGHT
SWITCHGEAR
BE PREPARED FOR A SECURE &
SAFE LIFE WITH US
Item Code Rating Amps. Pack Size MRP
SWSHM-SPC6-32 6-32A 12 pcs 140
SWSHM-SPC40 40 A 12 pcs 298
SWSHM-SPC63 63 A 12 pcs 362
Item Code Rating Amps. Pack Size MRP
SWSHM-SPNC6-32 6-32A 6 pcs 498
SWSHM-SPNC40 40 A 6 pcs 628
SWSHM-SPNC63 63 A 6 pcs 780
Item Code Rating Amps. Pack Size MRP
SWSHM-DPC6-32 6-32A 6 pcs 425
SWSHM-DPC40 40 A 6 pcs 749
SWSHM-DPC63 63 A 6 pcs 949
MCB SINGLE POLE
MCB SINGLE POLE+N
MCB DOUBLE POLE
Item Code Rating Amps. Pack Size MRP
SWSHM-TPC6-32 6-32A 4 pcs 936
SWSHM-TPC40 40 A 4 pcs 1177
SWSHM-TPC63 63 A 4 pcs 1403
Item Code Rating Amps. Pack Size MRP
SWSHM-TPNC6-32 6-32A 3 pcs 1295
SWSHM-TPNC40 40 A 3 pcs 1511
SWSHM-TPNC63 63 A 3 pcs 1824
Item Code Rating Amps. Pack Size MRP
SWSHM-FPC6-32 6-32A 3 pcs 1321
SWSHM-FPC40 40 A 3 pcs 1534
SWSHM-FPC63 63 A 3 pcs 1862
MCB THREE POLE
MCB THREE POLE+N
MCB FOUR POLE
Item Code Rating Amps. Pack Size MRP
SWSHIS-DPC40 40 A 6 pcs 346
SWSHIS-DPC63 63 A 6 pcs 421
SWSHIS-DPC100 100 A 6 pcs 554
ISOLATOR DOUBLE POLE
Item Code Rating Amps. Pack Size MRP
SWSHIS-FPC40 40 A 3 pcs 723
SWSHIS-FPC63 63 A 3 pcs 780
SWSHIS-FPC100 100 A 3 pcs 1026
ISOLATOR FOUR POLE
Item Code Rating Amps. Pack Size MRP
SWSHRC-DP25030 25 A-30m A 6 pcs 1717
SWSHRC-DP25100 25 A-100m A 6 pcs 1728
SWSHRC-DP25300 25 A-300m A 6 pcs 1728
SWSHRC-DP40030 40 A-30m A 6 pcs 1870
SWSHRC-DP40100 40 A-100m A 6 pcs 1880
SWSHRC-DP40300 40 A-300m A 6 pcs 1880
SWSHRC-DP63030 63 A-30m A 6 pcs 2030
SWSHRC-DP63100 63 A-100m A 6 pcs 2043
SWSHRC-DP63300 63 A-300m A 6 pcs 2043
RCCB DOUBLE POLE
Item Code Rating Amps. Pack Size MRP
SWSHRC-FP25030 25 A-30m A 3 pcs 2565
SWSHRC-FP25100 25 A-100m A 3 pcs 2576
SWSHRC-FP25300 25 A-300m A 3 pcs 2576
SWSHRC-FP40030 40 A-30m A 3 pcs 2717
SWSHRC-FP40100 40 A-100m A 3 pcs 2728
SWSHRC-FP40300 40 A-300m A 3 pcs 2728
SWSHRC-FP63030 63 A-30m A 3 pcs 3022
SWSHRC-FP63100 63 A-100m A 3 pcs 3033
SWSHRC-FP63300 63 A-300m A 3 pcs 3033
RCCB FOUR POLE
Item Code Ways Product Size Pack Size MRP
SWGDDB-SSD-04 4 110 x 187 x 62 40 pcs 546
SWGDDB-SSD-06 6 146 x 187 x 62 30 pcs 651
SWGDDB-SSD-08 8 182 x 187 x 62 24 pcs 787
SWGDDB-SSD-10 10 218 x 187 x 62 24 pcs 883
SWGDDB-SSD-12 12 254 x 187 x 62 24 pcs 1012
SWGDDB-SSD-16 16 325 x 187 x 62 18 pcs 1262
Item Code Ways Product Size Pack Size MRP
SWGDDB-SDD-04 4 128 x 215 x 82 12 pcs 1147
SWGDDB-SDD-06 6 164 x 215 x 82 12 pcs 1363
SWGDDB-SDD-08 8 200 x 215 x 82 10 pcs 1572
SWGDDB-SDD-10 10 236 x 215 x 82 8 pcs 1801
SWGDDB-SDD-12 12 272 x 215 x 82 8 pcs 2021
SWGDDB-SDD-16 16 344 x 215 x 82 6 pcs 2478
    All dimensions are in MM
SPN DOUBLE DOOR
GOLD SERIES
SPN SINGLE DOOR
GOLD SERIES
Item Code Ways Product Size Pack Size MRP
SWGDDB-TSD-04 4 128 x 215 x 82 10 pcs 1720
SWGDDB-TSD-06 6 164 x 215 x 82 8 pcs 2109
SWGDDB-TSD-08 8 200 x 215 x 82 6 pcs 2493
SWGDDB-TSD-12 12 272 x 215 x 85 3 pcs 3264
    All dimensions are in MM
TPN DOUBLE DOOR
GOLD SERIES
TPN SINGLE DOOR
GOLD SERIES
Item Code Ways Product Size Pack Size MRP
SWGDDB-TDD-04 4 255 x 385 x 101 4 pcs 3246
SWGDDB-TDD-06 6 325 x 385 x 101 3 pcs 3998
SWGDDB-TDD-08 8 395 x 385 x 101 3 pcs 4652
SWGDDB-TDD-12 12 535 x 385 x 101 2 pcs 6172
Item Code Ways Product Size Pack Size MRP
SWLNDB-SDD-04 4 128 x 215 x 82 12 pcs 1329
SWLNDB-SDD-06 6 164 x 215 x 82 12 pcs 1579
SWLNDB-SDD-08 8 200 x 215 x 82 12 pcs 1836
SWLNDB-SDD-10 10 236 x 215 x 82 8 pcs 2102
SWLNDB-SDD-12 12 272 x 215 x 62 8 pcs 2356
SWLNDB-SDD-16 16 344 x 215 x 82 6 pcs 2763
SPN DOUBLE DOOR
LUMAN SERIES
TPN DOUBLE DOOR
LUMAN SERIES
Item Code Ways Product Size Pack Size MRP
SWLNDB-TDD-04 4 255 x 385 x 101 4 pcs 3600
SWLNDB-TDD-06 6 325 x 385 x 101 3 pcs 4358
SWLNDB-TDD-08 8 395 x 385 x 101 3 pcs 4981
SPN DOUBLE DOOR
SILVER SERIES
Item Code Ways Product Size Pack Size MRP
SWSLDB-SDD-04 4 128 x 215 x 82 12 pcs 998
SWSLDB-SDD-06 6 164 x 215 x 82 12 pcs 1153
SWSLDB-SDD-08 8 200 x 215 x 82 10 pcs 1328
SWSLDB-SDD-10 10 236 x 215 x 82 8 pcs 1561
SWSLDB-SDD-12 12 272 x 215 x 82 8 pcs 1702
SWSLDB-SDD-16 16 344 x 215 x 82 6 pcs 2147
SPN DOUBLE DOOR
SHINE SERIES
Item Code Ways Product Size Pack Size MRP
SWGSDB-SDD-04 4 128 x 215 x 82 12 pcs 1031
SWGSDB-SDD-06 6 164 x 215 x 82 12 pcs 1209
SWGSDB-SDD-08 8 200 x 215 x 82 10 pcs 1419
SWGSDB-SDD-10 10 236 x 215 x 82 8 pcs 1617
SWGSDB-SDD-12 12 272 x 215 x 82 8 pcs 1811
SWGSDB-SDD-16 16 344 x 215 x 82 6 pcs 2247
    All dimensions are in MM     All dimensions are in MM
Item Code Ways Pack Size MRP
SWGDPE-02 1-2 pole 60 pcs 286
SWGDPE-04 4 pole 50 pcs 379
POLE ENCLOURE
GOLD SERIES
POLE ENCLOURE
WHITE LINE SERIES
AC BOX
With SOCKET | With SOCKET COVER
Item Code Ways Pack Size MRP
SWGDAC AC Box 40 pcs 814
Item Code Ways Pack Size MRP
SWSHPE-02 1-2 pole 120 78
SWSHPE-04 4 pole 80 126
DOUBLE DOOR
WHITE LINE SERIES
CONCEAL BOX
Item Code Ways Product Size Pack Size MRP
SWSHDB-SDD-04 4 145 x 130 x 70 12 pcs 1366
SWSHDB-SDD-06 6 180 x 178 x 82 12 pcs 1594
SWSHDB-SDD-08 8 230 x 204 x 82 10 pcs 1811
SWSHDB-SDD-12 12 308 x 204 x 82 8 pcs 2350
SWSHDB-SDD-15 16 310 x 204 x 82 6 pcs 2807
Item Code Size Pack Size MRP
SW2202 2.5 inch 144 100
SW2203 3 inch 144 110
    All dimensions are in MM     All dimensions are in MM
Item Code Size Pack Size Pack Size MRP
SW1802 1 - 2 M 3 x 3 240 pcs 81
SW1803 3 M 4 x 3 160 pcs 117
SW1804 4 M 5 x 3 120 pcs 138
SW1806 6 M 8 x 3 80 pcs 198
SW18S8 8 M Square 5 x 5 80 pcs 234
SW1812 12 M 8 x 6 x 2 40 pcs 292
SW18H8 8 M Horizontal 9 x 3 80 pcs 234
SW1818 18 M 8 X 9 40 pcs 447
SW2002 1 - 2 M 3 x 3 240 pcs 69
SW2003 3 M 4 x 3 160 pcs 99
SW2004 4 M 5 x 3 120 pcs 117
SW2006 6 M 8 x 3 80 pcs 166
SW20S8 8 M Square 5 x 5 80 pcs 200
SW2012 12 M 8 x 6 x 2 40 pcs 248
SW20H8 8 M Horizontal 9 x 3 80 pcs 200
SW2018 18 M 8 x 9 40 pcs 377
EURO SERIES GI
    All dimensions are in MM     All dimensions are in MM
Item Code Size Pack Size Pack Size MRP
SW2202 1 - 2 M 3 x 3 240 69
SW2203 3 M 4 x 3 160 99
SW2204 4 M 5 x 3 120 117
SW2206 6 M 8 x 3 80 166
SW22S8 8 M Square 5 x 5 80 200
SW2212 12 M 8 x 6 x 2 40 248
SW22H8 8 M Horizontal 9 x 3 80 200
SW2218 18 M 8 x 9 40 377
SHINE SERIES GP-SP
We are a part of India’s revolution of Make in India. Our in house team consists of
skilled professionals dedicated day and night to the success of our mission.
Switcher aims at providing maximum product efficiency at a very affordable price
without compromising on the quality and durability. We use high quality LEDs - Edison
(Taiwan). All our products have a range of benefits - Low power consumption, Instant
start-up, Long life (>50,000 Hrs.), More light at low temperature, and Durability, which
ensure zero maintenance cost. All our appliances are RoHS compliant ensuring no
harm to the environment.
Switcher is the only organisation in India to manufacture the complete range of Led
lights, while accentuating and empowering men and women who work with us. With
a vision to spread light and love across generations, we have come a long way to make
many dreams come true.
ONE NATION ONE LIGHT
TESTIMONIALS
“We like promoting Switcher Brand as
the product quality is better than others.
In the segment, they have the lowest
failure rate. Its a 100% value product for
any customer.”
“We have done good business in the past
few years because the Switcher team is
very cooperative and Dealer friendly.
There is a timely response to all our
queries.”
“I feel privileged to partner with Switcher
India as its an amazing brand. I am glad
to be doing my part in making this brand
more progressive.”
“I like Switcher products because of their
high energy efficiency and durability.
They have a great range of products to
serve all market requirements -
residential, commercial & industrial
applications. They have a Quality range
of MCBs, RCBs, Modular boxes far
superior to any other brand in the
market.”
“I am very satisfied since the time I
partnered with Switcher India. All my
associates like using their products. LEDs,
Modular Boxes, MCBs, DBs are best in the
market compared to other brands.”
Channel Partner.
MP
Channel Partner.
Delhi
Channel Partner.
UP
Channel Partner.
Srinagar, Jammu & Kashmir
Channel Partner.
Kerala
Imitation of any graphic or design of this catalogue is a punishable offence.
No part of this catalogue may be printed or duplicated without prior permission of Switcher India LLP.
We Believe
In manufacturing products that illuminate your world
We Aim
To maintain the highest standards of quality
We Provide
Value for money because we care for your hopes and dreams
HO: B 70/14, DSIIDC Complex, Lawrence Rd, New Delhi, Delhi 110035
Manufacturing Unit: Unit III, 40km. Milestone, GT Karnal Road, NH-1,
Bahalgarh, District Sonipat, Haryana, INDIA - 131021
Toll Free: 1800-270-0932
Email: info@switcher.in